01
BOLLARDS & BARRIERS
SECTION 1.7.1
Copyright © 2010 Barrier Group Pty. Ltd.
Value features:
 Super Strong 90mm diameter post with 5mm thick wall.
 Post locks into a steel in-ground sleeve.
 Can be installed into existing or new concrete,
bitumen or gravel surfaces.
 In-ground sleeve has a hinged hole cap for
pedestrian safety.
 Galvanised prior to powder coating.
Description: Removable bollard post for the control
of vehicle access.
Material: Steel post 90mm diameter with
5mm thick wall.
Finish: Galvanised or safety yellow powder coated
(other colours on request).
Height: Above ground 950mm.
Below ground 225mm.
Weight: Post 11.8kg. / Sleeve 2.5kg.
Locking: Sleeve cap locks to post with padlock.
(Padlock sold separately).
Installation: In-ground sleeves are available in either
core-drilled or new concrete models.
Please specify when ordering.
Specifi cations:
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BSL90RD-G Sleeve-lok 90 rollerdoor post, sleeve & brackets
– Galvanised
BSL90RD Sleeve-lok 90 rollerdoor post, sleeve & brackets
– Safety yellow powder coated
BSL90S-CD Additional core drilled sleeve (90mm)
BSL90S-NC Additional new concrete sleeve (90mm)
BSL90H 90mm surface mount storage unit
BHH901 90mm wall mount storage unit (single)
BHH90 90mm wall mount storage unit (double)
BPL2 Padlock – high security 9mm shielded shackle
S1228-PP Sign “NOTICE remove bollards etc”

Material: Steel post with 5mm thick wall.
Finish: Galvanised and safety yellow powder
coated (other colours on request).
Height: Below ground 225mm.
BSL90 – Above ground 950mm.
BSL140 –  Above ground 1050mm.
Weight: BSL90 – Post 11.8kg. / Sleeve 2.5kg.
BSL140 – Post 19.5kg. / Sleeve 5.5kg.
Locking: Sleeve cap locks to post with padlock.
(Padlock sold separately).
Installation: In-ground sleeves are available in either
core-drilled or new concrete models.
Please specify when ordering.
Specifi cations:
PART No. DESCRIPTION
BSL63-G Sleeve-lok 63mm freestanding post & sleeve
(on request) – Galvanised.
BSL63 Sleeve-lok 63mm freestanding post & sleeve
(on request) – Safety yellow powder coated
BSL63S-CD Additional core drilled sleeve (63mm)
BSL63S-NC Additional new concrete sleeve (63mm)
BSL63H 63mm diameter surface mount holder
BSL90-G Sleeve-lok 90mm freestanding post & sleeve – Galvanised
BSL90 Sleeve-lok 90mm freestanding post & sleeve
– Safety yellow powder coated
BSL90S-CD Additional core drilled sleeve (90mm)
BSL90S-NC Additional new concrete sleeve (90mm)
BSL90H Sleeve-lok 90mm surface mount storage unit
BHH901 90mm wall mount storage unit (single)
BHH90 90mm wall mount storage unit (double)
BSL140-G Sleeve-lok 140mm freestanding post & sleeve – Galvanised
BSL140 Sleeve-lok 140mm freestanding post & sleeve
– Safety yellow powder coated
BSL140S-CD Additional core drilled sleeve (140mm)
BSL140S-NC Additional new concrete sleeve (140mm)
BSL140H Sleeve-lok 140mm surface mount storage unit
BPL2 Padlock – high security 9mm shielded shackle
T:/PDF/Barsec/Sec_1.7_Sleeve-Lok_Removal_Bollard_2pg_np                      WWW.SPACEPAC.COM.AU sales@spacepac.com.au
fairly.soejanto
Logo only